SANTOS
1 116 AIRAM FUENTES
2 33 MA. FERNANDA CORNEJO
3 81 ILIANA LOMELI
4 53 ANDREA CUERVO
5 144 ALEJANDRA VELARDE
6 2 ANDREA PEREZ
7 65 PAULINA AVALOS
8 171 ANA KAREN CASTANON
9 169 PAOLA LOZA
10 115 GRACE SANCHEZ
11 158 YALIZ DAVILA
12 128 DANA ZAMORA
13 67 ANDREA MARTINEZ
14 130 VALE VIRAMONTES
15 193 HATSUE HOSOYA
16 37 BLANCA SANCHEZ
17 74 AMBAR GARCIA
18 159 MA. JOSE DE LA VEGA
19 55 MONTSERRAT GISPERT
20 126 ALEJANDRA MERCADO
21 196 FANNY LOPEZ
22 113 DANIELA VAZQUEZ
23 194 LORENA ZENDEJAS
24 114 VERA VAZQUEZ
25 66 ADA MERCADO
26 68 KEYLA COVARRUBIAS
27 88 CRISTINA QUINTANILLA
28 195 MA. FERNANDA GARCIA

127 BIANKA BURRUEL

Il TORNEO NACIONAL DE INVITACION
JRBOWLING - PC SANTOS
SUBASTA FEMENIL

QUEENCARD
LEON 2023
MERCENARIOS
CALLATE Y RUEDA
MIRREINATO
HARDYS

MEAN GIRLS
POWER BALLS
POWER BALLS
QUEENCARD
COBRA KAI
PERRAS DEL MAL
MEAN GIRLS
TRES Y UN COLADO
PLATANITAS
BACACHITOS

LA TRINCA
COBRA KAl
CALLATE Y RUEDA
PERRAS DEL MAL
PLATANITAS
QUEENCARD
PLATANITAS
QUEENCARD
MEAN GIRLS
MEAN GIRLS
CHURRUMAIZ BOWLERS
PLATANITAS
PERRAS DEL MAL

693
654
645
639
632
621
610
602
596
592
581.00
568
565
556
556
550
549.00
548
548
545
541.00
537.00
508
492
479.00
478
475.00
458.00
457



